
令和６年度　西三河リーグ日程表　確定版

日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 113 １部 刈谷工科 vs 豊田工科 岡崎工科
11:30 225 2部 豊田西 vs 岡崎工科 刈谷工科

vs
9:30 223 2部 西尾東 vs 愛教大附 豊田北
11:30 114 １部 豊田北 vs 知立東 西尾東

vs
9:30 115 １部 岡崎東 vs 豊野 安城
11:30 222 2部 豊田 vs 安城 岡崎東

vs
9:30 116 １部 岡崎城西D vs 岡崎北 安城東
11:30 224 2部 碧南 vs 安城東 岡崎城西D

vs
9:30 111 １部 三好B vs 岡崎 科技高豊田
11:30 221 2部 科技高豊田 vs 刈谷北B 岡崎

vs
9:30 226 2部 愛産大三河B vs 鶴城丘 安城学園
11:30 112 １部 豊田南 vs 安城学園 鶴城丘

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

対戦

第
1
節

豊田工科

愛教大附

豊野

岡崎北

三好

愛産大三河

4/6

4/6

4/6

4/6

4/7

4/6



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 235 2部 碧南 vs 鶴城丘 岡崎
11:30 122 １部 岡崎 vs 豊田工科 鶴城丘

vs
9:30 232 2部 刈谷北B vs 愛教大附 安城学園
11:30 121 １部 三好B vs 安城学園 刈谷北B

vs
13:30 123 １部 豊田南 vs 知立東 安城東
15:30 233 2部 豊田 vs 安城東 豊田南

vs
9:30 124 １部 刈谷工科 vs 豊野 西尾東
11:30 234 2部 西尾東 vs 岡崎工科 刈谷工科

vs
9:30 126 １部 岡崎東 vs 岡崎城西D 科技高豊田
11:30 231 2部 科技高豊田 vs 安城 岡崎城西D

vs
9:30 236 2部 豊田西 vs 愛産大三河B 豊田北
11:30 125 １部 豊田北 vs 岡崎北 豊田西

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

岡崎東

愛産大三河

対戦

第
2
節

碧南

愛教大附

知立東

豊野

4/13

4/13

4/13

4/13

4/13

4/13



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 131 １部 三好B vs 豊田工科 安城東
11:30 242 2部 安城 vs 安城東 三好Ｂ

vs
9:30 246 2部 碧南 vs 豊田西 刈谷工科
11:30 135 １部 刈谷工科 vs 岡崎城西D 豊田西

vs
9:30 133 １部 岡崎 vs 豊野 岡崎工科
11:30 243 2部 刈谷北B vs 岡崎工科 岡崎

vs
9:30 134 １部 豊田南 vs 岡崎北 西尾東
11:30 245 2部 西尾東 vs 愛産大三河B 豊田南

vs
13:30 132 １部 安城学園 vs 知立東 科技高豊田
15:30 241 2部 科技高豊田 vs 愛教大附 安城学園

vs
9:30 136 １部 豊田北 vs 岡崎東 豊田
11:30 244 2部 豊田 vs 鶴城丘 豊田北

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

知立東

岡崎東

4/20

4/20

4/20

4/20

4/20

4/20

対戦

第
3
節

豊田工科

碧南

豊野

岡崎北



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 141 １部 三好B vs 知立東 科技高豊田
11:30 251 2部 科技高豊田 vs 安城東 三好B

vs
9:30 142 １部 豊田工科 vs 豊野 豊田
11:30 255 2部 豊田 vs 豊田西 豊野

vs
9:30 252 2部 愛教大附 vs 岡崎工科 岡崎城西D
11:30 144 １部 岡崎 vs 岡崎城西D 岡崎工科

vs
9:30 146 １部 刈谷工科 vs 豊田北 西尾東
11:30 256 2部 西尾東 vs 碧南 豊田北

vs
9:30 254 2部 刈谷北B vs 愛産大三河B 豊田南
11:30 145 １部 豊田南 vs 岡崎東 刈谷北B

vs
9:30 143 １部 安城学園 vs 岡崎北 鶴城丘
11:30 253 2部 安城 vs 鶴城丘 安城学園

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

対戦

知立東

豊田工科

愛教大附

刈谷工科

愛産大三河

岡崎北

第
4
節

6/15

6/15

6/15

6/15

6/16

6/16



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 154 １部 安城学園 vs 岡崎東 豊田西
11:30 264 2部 安城 vs 豊田西 安城学園

vs
9:30 152 １部 知立東 vs 岡崎北 安城東
11:30 262 2部 安城東 vs 鶴城丘 岡崎北

vs
9:30 153 １部 豊田工科 vs 岡崎城西D 西尾東
11:30 266 2部 豊田 vs 西尾東 岡崎城西D

vs
9:30 151 １部 三好B vs 豊野 岡崎工科
11:30 261 2部 科技高豊田 vs 岡崎工科 豊野

vs
9:30 155 １部 岡崎 vs 豊田北 愛産大三河B
11:30 263 2部 愛教大附 vs 愛産大三河B 岡崎

vs
9:30 265 2部 刈谷北B vs 碧南 豊田南
11:30 156 １部 豊田南 vs 刈谷工科 碧南

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

6/29

対戦

第
5
節

岡崎東

知立東

豊田工科

三好

豊田北

刈谷北

6/29

6/29

6/30

6/30

6/30



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
13:30 161 １部 三好B vs 岡崎北 鶴城丘
15:30 271 2部 科技高豊田 vs 鶴城丘 岡崎北

vs
9:30 274 2部 愛教大附 vs 碧南 岡崎城西D
11:30 162 １部 豊野 vs 岡崎城西D 碧南

vs
9:30 164 １部 豊田工科 vs 豊田北 豊田西
11:30 273 2部 安城東 vs 豊田西 豊田北

vs
9:30 165 １部 安城学園 vs 刈谷工科 安城
11:30 275 2部 安城 vs 西尾東 安城学園

vs
9:30 272 2部 岡崎工科 vs 愛産大三河B 岡崎
11:30 166 １部 岡崎 vs 豊田南 岡崎工科

vs
9:30 276 2部 刈谷北B vs 豊田 岡崎東
11:30 163 １部 知立東 vs 岡崎東 豊田

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

豊田工科

刈谷工科

愛産大三河

刈谷北

7/7

対戦

第
6
節

三好

愛教大附

7/6

7/6

7/6

7/7

7/7



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 285 2部 愛教大附 vs 豊田 岡崎城西D
11:30 171 １部 三好B vs 岡崎城西D 愛教大附

vs
9:30 281 2部 科技高豊田 vs 愛産大三河B 岡崎東
11:30 172 １部 岡崎北 vs 岡崎東 科技高豊田

vs
9:30 173 １部 豊野 vs 豊田北 岡崎工科
11:30 283 2部 岡崎工科 vs 碧南 豊田北

vs
9:30 174 １部 知立東 vs 刈谷工科 西尾東
11:30 284 2部 安城東 vs 西尾東 刈谷工科

vs
9:30 175 １部 豊田工科 vs 豊田南 鶴城丘
11:30 282 2部 鶴城丘 vs 豊田西 豊田南

vs
13:30 286 2部 安城 vs 刈谷北B 安城学園
15:30 176 １部 安城学園 vs 岡崎 安城

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

第
7
節

豊田

愛産大三河

豊野

知立東

豊田工科

刈谷北

7/13

7/13

7/13

7/13

7/13

7/13

対戦



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 181 １部 三好B vs 岡崎東 西尾東
11:30 293 2部 鶴城丘 vs 西尾東 岡崎東

vs
9:30 296 2部 愛教大附 vs 安城 岡崎城西D
11:30 182 １部 岡崎城西D vs 豊田北 安城

vs
9:30 183 １部 岡崎北 vs 刈谷工科 碧南
11:30 292 2部 愛産大三河B vs 碧南 刈谷工科

vs
9:30 184 １部 豊野 vs 豊田南 豊田西
11:30 291 2部 科技高豊田 vs 豊田西 豊田南

vs
9:30 295 2部 安城東 vs 刈谷北B 岡崎
11:30 185 １部 知立東 vs 岡崎 刈谷北B

vs
9:30 294 2部 岡崎工科 vs 豊田 豊田工科
11:30 186 １部 豊田工科 vs 安城学園 岡崎工科

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

対戦

第
8
節

三好

愛教大附

岡崎北

豊野

安城東

豊田

7/20

7/20

7/20

7/20

7/20

7/20



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 301 2部 科技高豊田 vs 碧南 岡崎東
11:30 192 １部 岡崎東 vs 刈谷工科 科技高豊田

vs
9:30 306 2部 安城東 vs 愛教大附 安城学園
11:30 195 １部 豊野 vs 安城学園 安城東

vs
9:30 196 １部 知立東 vs 豊田工科 安城
11:30 305 2部 岡崎工科 vs 安城 豊田工科

vs
9:30 191 １部 三好B vs 豊田北 豊田西
11:30 302 2部 豊田西 vs 西尾東 三好Ｂ

vs
9:30 303 2部 愛産大三河B vs 豊田 豊田南
11:30 193 １部 岡崎城西D vs 豊田南 豊田

vs
9:30 304 2部 鶴城丘 vs 刈谷北B 岡崎
11:30 194 １部 岡崎北 vs 岡崎 鶴城丘

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

対戦

第
9
節

碧南

愛教大附

知立東

豊田北

愛産大三河

刈谷北

9/14

9/15

9/15

9/15

9/14

9/14



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 201 １部 三好B vs 刈谷工科 科技高豊田
11:30 311 2部 科技高豊田 vs 西尾東 三好B

vs
9:30 202 １部 豊田北 vs 豊田南 豊田
11:30 312 2部 碧南 vs 豊田 豊田南

vs
9:30 316 2部 岡崎工科 vs 安城東 岡崎
11:30 203 １部 岡崎東 vs 岡崎 岡崎工科

vs
13:30 313 2部 豊田西 vs 刈谷北B 岡崎城西D
15:30 204 １部 岡崎城西D vs 安城学園 豊田西

vs
9:30 315 2部 鶴城丘 vs 愛教大附 岡崎北
11:30 205 １部 岡崎北 vs 豊田工科 鶴城丘

vs
9:30 206 １部 豊野 vs 知立東 安城
11:30 314 2部 愛産大三河B vs 安城 豊野

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

対戦

第
1
0
節

9/28 刈谷工科

9/28 豊田北

9/28 安城東

9/28 刈谷北B

9/28 愛教大附

9/28 知立東



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 211 １部 三好B vs 豊田南 科技高豊田
11:30 321 2部 科技高豊田 vs 豊田 豊田南

vs

9:30 212 １部 刈谷工科 vs 岡崎 西尾東
11:30 322 2部 西尾東 vs 刈谷北B 岡崎

vs

9:30 213 １部 豊田北 vs 安城学園 安城
11:30 323 2部 碧南 vs 安城 安城学園

vs

9:30 214 １部 岡崎東 vs 豊田工科 豊田西
11:30 324 2部 豊田西 vs 愛教大附 岡崎東

vs

9:30 215 １部 岡崎城西D vs 知立東 鶴城丘
11:30 326 2部 鶴城丘 vs 岡崎工科 岡崎城西D

vs

9:30 216 １部 岡崎北 vs 豊野 愛産大三河B
11:30 325 2部 愛産大三河B vs 安城東 豊野

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

対戦

第
1
1
節

10/5 豊田

10/5 刈谷工科

10/5 碧南

10/5 豊田工科

10/5 知立東

10/5 岡崎北


