令和6年度 西三河リーグ日程表 確定版

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			審判		
			9:30	113	1部	刈谷工科	vs	豊田工科	岡崎工科
	4/6	豊田工科	11:30	225	2部	豊田西	vs	岡崎工科	刈谷工科
							vs		
			9:30	223	2部	西尾東	vs	愛教大附	豊田北
	4/6	愛教大附	11:30	114	1部	豊田北	vs	知立東	西尾東
							vs		
			9:30	115	1部	岡崎東	vs	豊野	安城
	4/6	豊野	11:30	222	2部	豊田	vs	安城	岡崎東
							vs		
			9:30	116	1部	岡崎城西D	vs	岡崎北	安城東
	4/6	岡崎北	11:30	224	2部	碧南	vs	安城東	岡崎城西D
							vs		
	A /7 = +7		9:30	111	1部	三好B	vs	岡崎	科技高豊田
第	4/7	三好	11:30	221	2部	科技高豊田	vs	刈谷北B	岡崎
1							vs		
	4/6 愛産大三河		9:30	226	2部	愛産大三河B	vs	鶴城丘	安城学園
節		愛産大三河	11:30	112	1部	豊田南	vs	安城学園	鶴城丘
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
	H 1	Z-3	9:30	235	2部	碧南	vs	鶴城丘	岡崎
	4/13	碧南	11:30	122	1部	岡崎	VS	豊田工科	鶴城丘
	.,		, ,,,,				vs		ping 774
			9:30	232	2部	刈谷北B	vs	愛教大附	安城学園
	4/13	愛教大附	11:30	121	1部	三好B	VS	安城学園	刈谷北B
							vs		
			13:30	123	1部	豊田南	vs	知立東	安城東
	4/13	知立東	15:30	233	2部	豊田	vs	安城東	豊田南
							vs		
			9:30	124	1部	刈谷工科	vs	豊野	西尾東
	4/13	豊野	11:30	234	2部	西尾東	vs	岡崎工科	刈谷工科
第							VS		
			9:30	126	1部	岡崎東	VS	岡崎城西D	科技高豊田
2	4/13	岡崎東	11:30	231	2部	科技高豊田	VS	安城	岡崎城西D
節							VS		# = "
			9:30	236	2部	豊田西	VS	愛産大三河B	豊田北
	4/13	愛産大三河	11:30	125	1部	豊田北	VS	岡崎北	豊田西
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
1		<u> </u>					VS		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	131	1部	三好B	vs	豊田工科	安城東
	4/20	豊田工科	11:30	242	2部	安城	vs	安城東	三好B
							vs		
			9:30	246	2部	碧南	vs	豊田西	刈谷工科
	4/20	碧南	11:30	135	1部	刈谷工科	vs	岡崎城西D	豊田西
							vs		
			9:30	133	1部	岡崎	vs	豊野	岡崎工科
	4/20	豊野	11:30	243	2部	刈谷北B	vs	岡崎工科	岡崎
							vs		
			9:30	134	1部	豊田南	vs	岡崎北	西尾東
	4/20	岡崎北	11:30	245	2部	西尾東	vs	愛産大三河B	豊田南
<i>~</i> <u>~</u>							vs		
第	4/00 50 +		13:30	132	1部	安城学園	vs	知立東	科技高豊田
3	4/20	知立東	15:30	241	2部	科技高豊田	vs	愛教大附	安城学園
節							vs		
داح			9:30	136	1部	豊田北	vs	岡崎東	豊田
	4/20	岡崎東	11:30	244	2部	豊田	vs	鶴城丘	豊田北
							VS		
							vs		
							vs		
							VS		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							vs		
							vs		
							VS		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	141	1部	三好B	vs	知立東	科技高豊田
	6/15	知立東	11:30	251	2部	科技高豊田	vs	安城東	三好B
							vs		
			9:30	142	1部	豊田工科	vs	豊野	豊田
	6/15	豊田工科	11:30	255	2部	豊田	vs	豊田西	豊野
							vs		
			9:30	252	2部	愛教大附	VS	岡崎工科	岡崎城西D
	6/15	愛教大附	11:30	144	1部	岡崎	vs	岡崎城西D	岡崎工科
							vs		
			9:30	146	1部	刈谷工科	vs	豊田北	西尾東
	6/15	刈谷工科	11:30	256	2部	西尾東	vs	碧南	豊田北
							vs		
			9:30	254	2部	刈谷北B	vs	愛産大三河B	豊田南
第	6/16	愛産大三河	11:30	145	1部	豊田南	vs	岡崎東	刈谷北B
4							vs		
			9:30	143	1部	安城学園	vs	岡崎北	鶴城丘
節	6/16	岡崎北	11:30	253	2部	安城	vs	鶴城丘	安城学園
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							vs		
							vs		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							VS		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	154	1部	安城学園	vs	岡崎東	豊田西
	6/29	岡崎東	11:30	264	2部	安城	vs	豊田西	安城学園
							vs		
			9:30	152	1部	知立東	vs	岡崎北	安城東
	6/29	知立東	11:30	262	2部	安城東	VS	鶴城丘	岡崎北
							vs		
			9:30	153	1部	豊田工科	vs	岡崎城西D	西尾東
	6/29	豊田工科	11:30	266	2部	豊田	vs	西尾東	岡崎城西D
							VS		
			9:30	151	1部	三好B	VS	豊野	岡崎工科
	6/30	三好	11:30	261	2部	科技高豊田	vs	岡崎工科	豊野
							VS		
			9:30	155	1部	岡崎	VS	豊田北	愛産大三河B
第	6/30	豊田北	11:30	263	2部	愛教大附	VS	愛産大三河B	岡崎
5							VS		
			9:30	265	2部	刈谷北B	VS	碧南	豊田南
節	6/30	刈谷北	11:30	156	1部	豊田南	VS	刈谷工科	碧南
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
1							vs		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
		2.8	13:30	161	1部	三好B	vs	岡崎北	鶴城丘
	7/6	三好	15:30	271	2部	科技高豊田	vs	鶴城丘	岡崎北
							vs		
			9:30	274	2部	愛教大附	vs	碧南	岡崎城西D
	7/6	愛教大附	11:30	162	1部	豊野	vs	岡崎城西D	碧南
							vs		
			9:30	164	1部	豊田工科	vs	豊田北	豊田西
	7/6	豊田工科	11:30	273	2部	安城東	vs	豊田西	豊田北
							VS		
			9:30	165	1部	安城学園	vs	刈谷工科	安城
	7/7	刈谷工科	11:30	275	2部	安城	vs	西尾東	安城学園
第							vs		-
	7/7	9:30	272	2部	岡崎工科	VS	愛産大三河B	岡崎	
6	7/7	愛産大三河	11:30	166	1部	岡崎	VS	豊田南	岡崎工科
節	世界					VS			
141-			9:30	276	2部	刈谷北B	VS	豊田	岡崎東
	7/7	刈谷北	11:30	163	1部	知立東	VS	岡崎東	豊田
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			;	審判	
			9:30	285	2部	愛教大附	vs	豊田	岡崎城西D
	7/13	豊田	11:30	171	1部	三好B	vs	岡崎城西D	愛教大附
							vs		
			9:30	281	2部	科技高豊田	vs	愛産大三河B	岡崎東
	7/13	愛産大三河	11:30	172	1部	岡崎北	vs	岡崎東	科技高豊田
							vs		
			9:30	173	1部	豊野	vs	豊田北	岡崎工科
	7/13	豊野	11:30	283	2部	岡崎工科	vs	碧南	豊田北
							vs		
			9:30	174	1部	知立東	VS	刈谷工科	西尾東
	7/13	知立東	11:30	284	2部	安城東	vs	西尾東	刈谷工科
							VS		
			9:30	175	1部	豊田工科	VS	豊田南	鶴城丘
第	7/13	豊田工科	11:30	282	2部	鶴城丘	VS	豊田西	豊田南
7							VS		
-	- //		13:30	286	2部	安城	VS	刈谷北B	安城学園
節	7/13	刈谷北	15:30	176	1部	安城学園	VS	岡崎	安城
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		

						1 1 32 5		-tt
日程	会場		コード			<u>対戦</u>		審判
			181	1部		vs		西尾東
7/20	三好	11:30	293	2部	鶴城丘	vs	西尾東	岡崎東
						vs		
		9:30	296	2部	愛教大附	vs		岡崎城西D
7/20	愛教大附	11:30	182	1部	岡崎城西D	vs	豊田北	安城
						vs		
		9:30	183	1部	岡崎北	vs	刈谷工科	碧南
7/20	岡崎北	11:30	292	2部	愛産大三河B	vs	碧南	刈谷工科
						vs		
		9:30	184	1部	豊野	vs	豊田南	豊田西
7/20	豊野	11:30	291	2部	科技高豊田	vs	豊田西	豊田南
						vs		
		9:30	295	2部	安城東	vs	刈谷北B	岡崎
7/20	安城東	11:30	185	1部	知立東	vs	岡崎	刈谷北B
	3 7%.*					vs		
		9:30	294	2部	岡崎工科	VS	豊田	豊田工科
7/20	豊田	11:30	186	1部	豊田工科	vs	安城学園	岡崎工科
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
						vs		
	7/20 7/20 7/20	7/20 三好 7/20 愛教大附 7/20 岡崎北 7/20 豊野 7/20 安城東	7/20 三好 9:30 11:30 7/20 愛教大附 9:30 11:30 7/20 岡崎北 9:30 11:30 7/20 豊野 9:30 11:30 7/20 安城東 9:30 11:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30	7/20 三好 9:30 181 7/20 愛教大附 9:30 296 7/20 愛教大附 11:30 182 7/20 岡崎北 9:30 183 11:30 292 7/20 豊野 11:30 291 7/20 安城東 9:30 295 11:30 185 9:30 294	7/20 三好 9:30 181 1部 7/20 愛教大附 9:30 296 2部 7/20 愛教大附 11:30 182 1部 7/20 岡崎北 9:30 183 1部 7/20 豊野 11:30 292 2部 7/20 豊野 11:30 291 2部 7/20 安城東 11:30 185 1部 9:30 295 2部 11:30 185 1部	7/20 三好 9:30 181 1部 三好B 11:30 293 2部 鶴城丘 7/20 愛教大附 11:30 182 1部 岡崎城西D 7/20 岡崎北 9:30 183 1部 岡崎北 7/20 一個崎北 11:30 292 2部 愛産大三河B 7/20 豊野 11:30 291 2部 科技高豊田 7/20 安城東 11:30 185 1部 知立東 9:30 294 2部 岡崎工科	7/20 三好 9:30 181 1部 三好B vs 11:30 293 2部 鶴城丘 vs 7/20 愛教大附 11:30 182 1部 岡崎城西D vs 7/20 岡崎北 11:30 292 2部 愛產大三河B vs 7/20 豊野 11:30 292 2部 科技高豊田 vs 7/20 豊野 11:30 291 2部 科技高豊田 vs 7/20 安城東 11:30 185 1部 知立東 vs 7/20 豊田 9:30 295 2部 安城東 vs 7/20 豊田 11:30 185 1部 知立東 vs 7/20 豊田 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <	7/20 三好 9:30 181 1部 三好B vs 西尾東 7/20 要教大附 9:30 296 2部 愛教大附 vs 安城 7/20 愛教大附 11:30 182 1部 岡崎城西D vs 豊田北 7/20 岡崎北 11:30 292 2部 岡崎北 vs 別谷工科 7/20 豊野 11:30 292 2部 女子大三河B vs 豊田南 7/20 豊野 11:30 291 2部 科技高豊田 vs 豊田西 7/20 安城東 9:30 295 2部 安城東 Vs 別谷北B 7/20 豊田 11:30 185 1部 知立東 vs 岡崎 7/20 豊田 9:30 294 2部 岡崎工科 vs 要田 7/20 豊田 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs 安城学園 7/20 豊田 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs 安城学園 7/20 豊田 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs 安城学園 7/20 豊田 11:30 186 1部 豊田工科 vs マット マット 7/20 豊田 <

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	301	2部	科技高豊田	vs	碧南	岡崎東
	9/14	碧南	11:30	192	1部	岡崎東	vs	刈谷工科	科技高豊田
							vs		
			9:30	306	2部	安城東	vs	愛教大附	安城学園
	9/14	愛教大附	11:30	195	1部	豊野	vs	安城学園	安城東
							vs		
			9:30	196	1部	知立東	vs	豊田工科	安城
	9/14	知立東	11:30	305	2部	岡崎工科	vs	安城	豊田工科
							vs		
			9:30	191	1部	三好B	vs	豊田北	豊田西
	9/15	豊田北	11:30	302	2部	豊田西	vs	西尾東	三好B
							vs		
			9:30	303	2部	愛産大三河B	vs	豊田	豊田南
第	9/15	愛産大三河	11:30	193	1部	岡崎城西D	vs	豊田南	豊田
9							vs		
			9:30	304	2部	鶴城丘	vs	刈谷北B	岡崎
節	9/15	刈谷北	11:30	194	1部	岡崎北	vs	岡崎	鶴城丘
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							VS		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							VS		
							vs		
							VS		
							vs		

			1			T	T 1 W/K		الماريخ الماريخ
	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	201	1部	三好B	VS	刈谷工科	科技高豊田
	9/28	刈谷工科	11:30	311	2部	科技高豊田	vs	西尾東	三好B
							vs		
			9:30	202	1部	豊田北	vs	豊田南	豊田
	9/28	豊田北	11:30	312	2部	碧南	vs	豊田	豊田南
							vs		
			9:30	316	2部	岡崎工科	vs	安城東	岡崎
	9/28	安城東	11:30	203	1部	岡崎東	vs	岡崎	岡崎工科
							vs		
			13:30	313	2部	豊田西	vs	刈谷北B	岡崎城西D
	9/28	刈谷北B	15:30	204	1部	岡崎城西D	vs	安城学園	豊田西
							vs		
第			9:30	315	2部	鶴城丘	vs	愛教大附	岡崎北
	9/28	愛教大附	11:30	205	1部	岡崎北	vs	豊田工科	鶴城丘
1							vs		
0			9:30	206	1部	豊野	vs	知立東	安城
節	9/28	知立東	11:30	314	2部	愛産大三河B	vs	安城	豊野
티							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		
							vs		

	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード			対戦		審判
			9:30	211	1部	三好B	vs	豊田南	科技高豊田
	10/5	豊田	11:30	321	2部	科技高豊田	vs	豊田	豊田南
							vs		
			9:30	212	1部	刈谷工科	vs	岡崎	西尾東
	10/5	刈谷工科	11:30	322	2部	西尾東	vs	刈谷北B	岡崎
							vs		
			9:30	213	1部	豊田北	vs	安城学園	安城
	10/5	碧南	11:30	323	2部	碧南	vs	安城	安城学園
							VS		
			9:30	214	1部	岡崎東	VS	豊田工科	豊田西
	10/5	豊田工科	11:30	324	2部	豊田西	VS	愛教大附	岡崎東
							VS	61- -1-	## L-b
4 45	40/5	6n -L - L	9:30	215	1部	岡崎城西D	VS	知立東	鶴城丘
第	10/5	知立東	11:30	326	2部	鶴城丘	VS	岡崎工科	岡崎城西D
1			0.00		4 +0	四本ル	VS	## #17	- 英女士一河口
1	10/5	岡崎北	9:30	216	1部	岡崎北	VS	豊野	愛産大三河B
節	10/3	一一一一一	11:30	325	2部	愛産大三河B	VS	安城東	豊野
띠고							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		
							VS		